1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
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10th

11th
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CO38

CK20

FPO2

GDO06

HF88

CA09

CO46

HF37

AH37

CK10

AH20

CO45

GDO03

AX06

Placings
Hand Entered

Meesha Relisieh
Dominic Thibault
Ademiloluwa Andrew Adeniji
Reese Springer
Pariswi Tewari
Jonathan Davies
Jasmine Till
Kirthanalyer
William Pramono
GraceLam

Anuj Kothari
Grace Till

Liam Gerety

Pedro Ribeiro

Student Congress Finals

Cupertino HS

Palo Alto High School
University High School
Ponderosa High School
James Logan High School
Woodcreek High School
Cupertino HS

James Logan High School
Bellarmine College Prep
Palo Alto High School
Bellarmine College Prep
Cupertino HS

Ponderosa High School

Delta Charter HS
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